BEER SUFFOLK PUNCH

BREWING

SOUTHPARK

LAGERS

D WERE ALL BOTS

AMBER LAGER / 5.2% ABV
AMBER, TOASTY, SMOOTH

PROCEEDS DONATED T0

24 "‘,

jes THE WADE FAMILY FUND
S AND WOODEN ROBOT
STAFF FUND

Q BLUE DAISY B3

PILSNER / 4.9% ABV

CLEAN, CRISP HOPS

' TROPICAL TREE TOPS U

FRUITED SOUR ALE / 5.2% ABV
MANGO, PINK GUAVA, PINEAPPLE, & PASSION FRUIT

+MAKE IT A BEERMOSA (ADD PROSECCO): *3

OLD WORLD SOURS

& RIVERWILDE (so0m sorrL 10

FLANDERS RED / 6.5% ABV

SUFFOLK SELTZERS | GLuTEN FRIENDLY

ALL OF OUR SELTZERS ARE MADE IN-HOUSE, AND WITH REAL FRUIT!

O HURRICANE SELTZER 85

HARD SELTZER | 6% ABV
PASSION FRUIT, ORANGE, LIME

O PALOMA SELTZER Brewers prcx 5

HARD SELTZER /| 6% ABV
GRAPEFRUIT, LIME

O PINEAPPLE MARGARITA SELTZER 5

HARD SELTZER | 6% ABV
PINEAPPLE, LIME, SALT

SUFFOLK GIDERS

CIDER PRODUCED BY FLAT ROCK CIDER COMPANY

O SUFFOLK GIDER PINEAPPLE RASPBERRY 635

CIDER /| 6% ABV
SEMI-SWEET CIDER WITH PINEAPPLE AND RASPBERRY

WEEKLY HAPPENINGS

THIS SATURDAY

LIVE MUSIC FEAT. COLTON SHERRILL (3 - 6 PM)

EVERY THURSDAY
WEEKLY TRIVIA | 7 PM

4-PACK OF 16 OZ CANS

HOPPY

0 PULP "< - pyrRa STRENGTH 85

DIPA / 9.8% ABV
MOTUEKA CGX, CITRA, NELSON SAUVIN

[/ PULP PRESCRIPTION  r=wers prcx -

HAZY IPA | 7% ABV
CITRA, NELSON & MOTUEKA HOPS, OATS

'] JOVRIDE 1

IPA | 7.2% ABV
SIMCOE, MOSAIC, AZACCA CGX

{/ WORKHORSE 1

FALE ALE /5% ABV
CITRA, MOTUEKA, AMARILLO CGX

{/ A PATGHWORK ORANGE 1

FRUITED PALE ALE /5.7% ABV
MOSAIC HOPS, SWEET ORANGE PEEL NOTES

1/ HYDE IN THE HAZE 1

HAZY IPA | 6% ABV
IDAHO 7, EL DORADO & CITRA HOPS

¢ JUICIEST THING YOU GOT 15

HAZY IPA | 6.8% ABV
STRATA CGX, NELSON, AND CITRA

GROWLERS /| AVAILABLE IN 32 OZ AND 64 OZ

DAYDREAM / ANYTIME LAGER

BLUE DAISY / PILSNER

HYDE IN THE HAZE /| NEIPA

A PATCHWORK ORANGE / FRUITED PALE ALE
CRUISE CONTROL / IPA

HEATWAVE /| MANGO WHEAT ALE

LIME DAYDREAM / ANYTIME LAGER

JOYRIDE |/ 1PA

PACIFIC STANDARD TIME /| WEST COAST PILSNER
HURRICANE /| HARD SELTZER

PULP PRESCRIPTION / NEIPA

*9.99
*1099
1199
1199
1299
1299
1299
1299
"12.99
*13.99

1099




